Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Num.

167
168
165
111
140
142
122

130
141
107
128
116
105
103
101
114
136
108

Nome
VERIDIANA SASS
LUCINETTE MELO
LENI FERNANDES DO AMARAL
DANIELLE DIAS FERREIRA
FRANCIANI DE JESUS
ROSANA LEITE SERPA

MARILENE PACHECO FLORENCO
FERREIRA

SIMONE LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO
GISELE BARBOSA

CAMILA GARCIA DE CARVALHO
RENATA CRISTINA ALVES

INDIRA DE CASTRO NUNES

ANA PATRICIA ACACIO DIAS
ADRIANA GONCALVES GALHARDO
ADRIANA APARECIDA DINIZ SIQUEIRA
FERNANDA TORRES RODRIGUES
RAFAELA ALVES DOS SANTOS
CARINA BARBOSA BUENO

Relatério emitido em 20/11/2017 as 07:55:14

TAYRA ECO RUN

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

29
45
54
37
29
45
50

41
40
30
36
40
49
41
46
32
29
29

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F1829 -
F4049 -
F5059 -
F3039 -
F1829 -
F4049 1
F5059 1
F4049 2
F4049 3
F3039 1
F3039 2
F4049 4
F4049 5
F4049 6
F4049 7
F3039 3
F1829 1
F1829 2

Equipe
LIKE SPORTS
LIKE SRPORT
LIKE SRPORT

RM ASSESSORIA

RL STADIUM

RL STADIUM

Tempo
01:11:51
01:11:51
01:14:26
01:15:24
01:19:17
01:21:39

01:25:05

01:25:12
01:25:13
01:28:33
01:28:58
01:29:07
01:33:25
01:33:31
01:51:09
01:53:40
01:53:40

03:16:59
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